
PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 83869449

Data
publicarii 23.06.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 332,24 RON - 332,24 RON

Descriere: OMNIPA EL48 ZN ELEMENT LATERAL (BUC) 1AJEL48ZN 8.0 29.411 235.29 44.71 280.00 CUIE 3*60 (KG) 1DECU160*3 5.0 6.722 33.61 6.39 40.00 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2*1/2 Z1212G FERRO (BUC) 2BFZ1212G 2.0 15.290 30.58 5.82 36.40 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 50CM TUCAI (BUC) 2BE1/2*1/2-50 2.0 11.340 22.68 4.32 27.00 SNUR ETANSARE FILET 20M 679683 HONEST (BUC) 2BE679683 1.0 10.080 10.08 1.92 12.00
